LOCKHEED MARTIN



Lockheed Martin Hercules Service Center Certificate of Appointment

SABENA TECHNICS BOD

19 rue Marcel Issartier 33700 Mérignac France

In accordance with the terms and conditions of Contract No. GLX-20-C130-0020, this certificate acknowledges that SABENA TECHNICS BOD has met all requirements as an Authorized Lockheed Martin Hercules Service Center and provides recertification that unless canceled, suspended or revoked shall continue through 28 February 2025.

Suzzette G. Loy

Service Center Coordinator C-130 Service Centers

Duzzette of

Julie Kirby

Program Manager

C-130 Service Centers